
main menuROYAL HOTEL

Starters
Garlic Bread

Bruschetta
Bowl of chips and Aioli 

Add cheese $2
Add bacon $2

Char grilled sour dough, topped with a
cherry tomato bruschetta, drizzled with
Evoo & balsamic glaze

Bowl of chips

Seasoned wedges 

Sumac squid

With sour cream and sweet chilli

With lime aioli & caramelised lemon cheek

Salads

Prawn, Mango & Avocado 

Crispy Chilli Ginger Beef

Moroccan Chicken Cous-cous

Poached prawn cutlets, chunks of mango
and avocado with cherry tomatoes,
pickled onions & zesty lime aioli

Tender beef strips, marinated in chilli soy
and ginger flash fried with Asian inspired
salad

Marinated then chargrill chicken pieces,
fluffy couscous, currents, green olives
chick peas & pickled fennel with garlic and
saffron yoghurt

$21

$19

$18.50

$8

$10.50

$8.50

$12.50

$10.50

$10.50

Burgers

Beef Pattie, bacon cheese, lettuce, tomato,
pineapple, beetroot, egg and tomato sauce

The Lot

Chargilled chicken breast, lettuce, roast
capsicum, Spanish onion, garlic yoghurt

and peri peri sauce

Peri-Peri Chicken

Low n slow house made Memphis BBQ pulled
pork, creamy slaw cheese and onion rings

BBQ Pulled Pork

$18.50

$19

$19
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Vegetarian options available Served in a milk bun & beer battered chips

With bacon cheese and gravy

 Bowl of salad$6



Pub Classics
Beer battered Flathead tails

Lemon Pepper Calamari

Linguini Carbonara

With house salad, beer battered chips,
tartare sauce and lemon

With house salad, beer battered chips,
lemon & lime aioli

Chicken Schnitzel

Chicken Parmigiana

2 Crumbed Lamb Cutlets

Panko crumbed chicken breast schnitzel,
topped with ham, passata and cheese, with

your choice of sides and sauce

With your choice of sides and sauce

Desserts
Belgium waffles

Affogato

Citrus tart

With hot chocolate fudge, strawberry's &
vanilla ice cream

Shot of expresso, shot of liqueur and ice
cream

$10

$12

$12

$21.50

$18.50

$20

$23.50

$26.50

$26.50

Extras to Add

Sauteed prawns, with olive oil, butter,
chilli cherry tomatoes, parsley, tossed

through linguini

Chilli Lime Prawn Linguini

Lamb cutlet

$24.50

$2.5

From the Grill Little tackers
All served with your choice of sides and sauces.

Grass Fed 300 gm Porterhouse

Grass Fed 400 gm T-Bone

Grass Fed 300 gm Scotch Fillet

Barker's Creek Pork Cutlet

Chips, mash, house salad, or chargilled broccolini.
Sauces; Chimichurri, Creamy garlic, Garlic butter,
Mustard, Gravy, Mushroom, Green peppercorn or
Dianne.

$32

$36

$38

$26

Under 13yr. Free Middy sofft drink  & Ice cream

Chicken nuggets & chips

Mini Pizza & chips

Flat head tails & chips 

Linguini Bolognaise

$10

$10

$10

$10

$12

$12

 Mini Chicken Schnitzel with chips
and gravy

Mini Chicken Parmi with chips

Crispy bacon, sauteed mushrooms tossed
through linguini with a creamy garlic sauce

Panko crumbed chicken breast schnitzel
with your choice of sides and sauces

With raspberry coulis and Chantilly cream

with hot chocolate fudge & vanilla ice
cream

Spanish churros $10

Creamy garlic prawns

 6 onion rings

 Gravy or sauce

2 Rashers of bacon$5

$8

$4 2 Fried eggs

$4
$4

Tea, Coffee or Hot Chocolate
$4.50

$5

Cup

Mug

$5 Mash

Chicken$6


